Department of State Division of Corporations TRANSMITTAL LETTER OLD ON TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

		•		, ,
SUBJECT: 5	PARKLE CLEAN	ING SERVICE	OF PINEULA SIINC.	1-2
	(PROPOSED CORPORA)	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed is an origin	al and one(1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and a	-03/07/01 *****78.	103510 101071012 75 *****78.75
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	ASHTON MAI	inted or typed)		
	3435RD AVE	N: APT 30	7	
	57. PETERS BU City, S (727) 458-22 Daytime Te	State & Zip	TALLAHASSEE, FLUK	FILED OI MAR -7 AM 9: 33 SECRETARY OF STATE

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

WO 1 3/16/0)

UNLIMITED WIRELESS

12073 SEMINOLE BLVD. SEMINOLE FL. 33778 Phone number (727) 365 - 1497 Fax number (727) 319 - 8822

Send to: PAM HACC	From: GORDON DAVID			
Attention:	Date: 3 (5 0)			
Office location:	Office location:			
Fax number: 850 487 - 680 4	Phone number: (727) (FAX) 319-8827			
Urgent Reply ASAP Please comment Please review For your information Total pages, including cover:				
- Legards to our conversation:				
Jn Regards to our conversation: Please change from Sparkle Cleaning Services to				
Sparkle Cleaning Services of Pinellas Inc.				
trankyour Gandar.				

2	0	
-	\sim	
>	1	
9	-4	⊑

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

SPARKLE CLEANING SERVICES OF PINELLAS INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

12073 SEMINOLE BLVD. SEMINOLE FL 33778

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTAL CLEANING

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS DIRECTORS (optional)

The name(s) and address(es):

REGISTERED AGENT ARTICLE VI

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

ASHTON MADRAY

3435 3RD AVE #307

ST PETERSBURG FL 33713

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

ASHTON MADRAY 3435 3RD AVE # 307

ST PEFERS BURG FL.33113

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Achton Madray Signature/Registered Agent

Ashton Madray Signature/Incorporator

3/2/01